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1 LEEMANS JEAN BRANST 11 46 27 187777 BE6177705-23 09.58500 1580.1711 - - - - -
2 LEEMANS JEAN BRANST 1146 5 2 BE6177746-23 10.00270 1558.9622 - - - -
3 LENAERTS PAUL PUURS 11 18 18 190463 BE6177339-23 10.02390 1552.8985 - - - - -
4 LEEMANS JEAN BRANST 11 46 16 3 BE6177730-23 10.01180 1548.0379 - - - - -
5 VAN ROY GEERT ASSE 133 7 171846 BE2101400-23 09.51030 1547.4651 - - - - -
6 VANDERMINNEN ROLAND ~ LONDERZE 1 12 8 186276 BE2102866-23 10.00543 1540.6807 - - - - -
) LEEMANS JEAN BRANST 11 46 34 4 BE6177735-23 10.02370 1531.4150 - - - - -
8 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK 142 3 177078 BE2101548-23 09.56047 1525.5043 - - - -
9 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK 142 17 2 BE2101503-23 09.56077 1524.8475 - - - - -
10 LEEMANS JEAN BRANST 1146 8 5 BE6177750-23 10.03420 1518.0032 - - - - -
1 LEEMANS JEAN BRANST 1146 9 6 BEG177764-23 10.03430 1517.7987 - - - - -
12 LEEMANS JEAN BRANST 11 46 14 7 BE6177722-23 10.03500 1516.3688 - - - - -
13 LEEMANS JEAN BRANST 11 46 26 8 BE6177767-23 10.04380 1506.6355 - - - - -
14 LEEMANS JEAN BRANST 11 46 18 9 BE6177723-23 10.04420 1505.8300 - - - -
15 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK 142 16 3 BE2101522-23 09.57557 1501.5730 - - - - -
16 PINTENS JAN BREENDON 1 24 20 188313 BE6044410-23 10.05337 1499.7651 - - - - -
17 LENAERTS PAUL PUURS 118 2 2 BE6177338-23 10.07300 1493.8275 - - - - -
18 L IMBOURG CHARLES MERCHTEM 1 6 4 179411 BE2095113-23 10.00130 1492.3971 - - - - -
19 DE NEEF EN ZOON AFFLIGEM 3 28 8 165863 BE2100005-23 09.51110 1491.7973 - - - - -
20 LEEMANS JEAN BRANST 11 46 25 10 BE6177766-23 10.06290 1484.5988 - - - -
20 LEEMANS JEAN BRANST 11 46 36 11 BE6177724-23 10.06290 1484.5988 - - - - -
22 LEEMANS JEAN BRANST 11 46 12 12 BE6177756-23 10.06320 1484.0121 - - - - -
23 VAN ROY GEERT ASSE 13320 2 BE2101065-23 09.55510 1483.3492 - - - - -
24 VAN ROY GEERT ASSE 13318 3 BE2101472-23 09.55540 1482.7092 - - - - -
25 DE LOOSE WIM BORNEM 11 21 5 188424 BE6177060-23 10.07180 1480.1571 - - - - -
26 VAN RIET EMIEL MERCHTEM 1 4 3 178383 BE2097780-23 10.00360 1479.1294 - - - -
21 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK 142 34 4 BE2101614-23 10.00027 1475.0968 - - - - -
28 VANASBROECK FRANKY ~ MALDEREN 1 12 3 182223 BE2103719-23 10.03400 1473.5013 - - - - -
29 DE NEEF EN ZOON AFFLIGEM 3 28 19 2 BE2100024-23 09.52530 1469.3312 - - - - -
30 VAN DE VELDE STEFAN  MAZENZEL 1 14 11 173760 BE2107104-23 09.58197 1468.4564 - - - - -
31 FILIPOVICS MICHAELA  LIEDEKER 3 30 2 163576 BE2099182-23 09.51250 1468.1466 - - - - -
32 PINTENS JAN BREENDON 1 24 7 2 BE6044426-23 10.08197 1467.4312 - - - -
33 LENAERTS PAUL PUURS 1118 10 3 BE6177855-23 10.09510 1466.7925 - - - - -
34 PINTENS JAN BREENDON 124 8 3 BE6044454-23 10.08307 1465.3378 - - - - -
34 PINTENS JAN BREENDON 1 24 14 4 BE6044463-23 10.08307 1465.3378 - - - - -
36 L IMBOURG CHARLES MERCHTEM 1 6 1 2 BE2095104-23 10.02470 1461.1999 - - - - -
37 VAN ROY GEERT ASSE 13313 4 BE2101026-23 09.57580 1456.7335 - - - - -
38 VAN ROY GEERT ASSE 13328 5 BE2101053-23 09.58050 1455.2943 - - - -
39 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE ~ LIEDEKER 2 54 33 163098 BE4190521-23 09.52110 1453.8523 - - - - -
40  13.25 VAN ROY GEERT ASSE 133 1 6 BE2101390-23 09.58140 1453.4480 8 450 225 (075 075 -
41 PINTENS JAN BREENDON 1 24 21 5 BEB044401-23 10.09347 1453.2754 - - - - -
42 VAN DEN BROECK JOZEF MERCHTEM 1 8 2 178202 BE2096070-23 10.02507 1450.6248 - - - - -
43 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK 142 14 5 BE2101541-23 10.02117 1449.1428 - - - - -
44 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK 142 8 6 BE2101507-23 10.02157 1448.3526 - - - -
45 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK 142 26 7 BE2101552-23 10.02187 1447.7605 - - - - -
46 FILIPOVICS MICHAELA  LIEDEKER 3 30 6 2 BE2099147-23 09.53030 1446.9350 - - - - -
47 VAN DE VELDE STEFAN MAZENZEL 114 6 2 BE2107116-23 10.00157 1444.8494 - - - - -
48 DE LOOSE WIM BORNEM 11 21 10 2 BE6177047-23 10.10280 1444.2310 - - - - -
49 VAN ROY GEERT ASSE 13310 7 BE2101389-23 09.59020 1443.6796 - - - - -
50 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE ~ LIEDEKER 2 54 13 2 BE4190447-23 09.52590 1443.5580 - - - -
51 DE LOOSE WiIM BORNEM 1121 2 3 BE6177055-23 10.10330 1443.3091 - - - - -
52 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE ~ LIEDEKER 2 54 54 3 BE4190416-23 09.53030 1442.7068 - - - - -
53 VAN ROY GEERT ASSE 13315 8 BE2101393-23 09.59100 1442.0643 - - - - -
54 PINTENS JAN BREENDON 1 24 10 6 BE6044464-23 10.10487 1439.5734 - - - - -
55 PINTENS JAN BREENDON 124 3 7 BE6044411-23 10.10557 1438.2907 - - - - -
56 LEEMANS JEAN BRANST 11 46 29 13 BE6177710-23 10.10370 1437.6190 - - - -
57 LEEMANS JEAN BRANST 11 46 15 14 BE6177757-23 10.10380 1437.4356 - - - - -
58 DE NEEF EN ZOON AFFLIGEM 3 28 12 3 BE2100018-23 09.55270 1436.6652 - - - - -
59 LENAERTS PAUL PUURS 1118 17 4 BE6177852-23 10.12400 1435.6508 - - - - -
60 DE NEEF EN ZOON AFFLIGEM 3 28 7 4 BE2100034-23 09.55330 1435.4219 - - - - -
61 LEEMANS JEAN BRANST 11 46 43 15 BE6177769-23 10.10490 1435.4211 - - - - -
62 LENAERTS PAUL PUURS 1118 11 5 BE6177313-23 10.12440 1434.9297 - - - -
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DE LAUW MICHEL

VAN ROY GEERT

MEERT RICHARD
V.MEGROOT-D .MULDER
LEEMANS JEAN
CLAESKENS JO
LEEMANS JEAN

VAN LAER KRISTOF
LEEMANS JEAN

VAN LAER STEFAAN
VAN ROY GEERT
LUPPENS EDDY

COUCKE - SAERENS
LENAERTS PAUL
STAELENS GERRIT

DE NEEF EN ZOON
LENAERTS PAUL

VAN ROY GEERT
DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE
DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE
DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE
DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE
DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE
DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE
DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE
DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE
VAN LAER STEFAAN
VRIJDERS DANIEL
DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE
LEEMANS JEAN
DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE
FILIPOVICS A & D
VAN LAER KRISTOF
VAN ROY GEERT

DE LOOSE WIM
CLAESKENS JO

VAN ROY GEERT

VAN DER STRAETEN JAN
VAN DER STRAETEN JAN
VAN DER STRAETEN JAN
FILIPOVICS MICHAELA
COUCKE - SAERENS
VAN DER STRAETEN JAN
VASTENAVONDT JAN
VAN RIET EMIEL

DE VELDER EDDY
DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE
VANASBROECK FRANKY
DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE
SMET FRANK

PINTENS JAN

PINTENS JAN

VAN ROY GEERT

VAN ROY GEERT

MEERT RICHARD
PINTENS JAN
FILIPOVICS A & D
PINTENS JAN

VAN DE VELDE STEFAN
FILIPOVICS MICHAELA
LENAERTS PAUL

MEERT RICHARD
DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE
LENAERTS PAUL
DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE
LEEMANS JEAN
DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE
VAN DER STRAETEN JAN
VAN DER STRAETEN JAN

GEMEENTE LK AD ID AFSTAND RING R

BORNEM
ASSE
WOLVERTE
BRANST
BRANST
WOLVERTE
BRANST
BORNEM
BRANST
BORNEM
ASSE
MOLLEM
MOLLEM
PUURS
HEKELGEM
AFFLIGEM
PUURS
ASSE

L IEDEKER
L IEDEKER
L IEDEKER
L IEDEKER
L IEDEKER
L IEDEKER
L IEDEKER
L IEDEKER
BORNEM
MERCHTEM
L IEDEKER
BRANST

L IEDEKER
L IEDEKER
BORNEM
ASSE
BORNEM
WOLVERTE
ASSE
OPW1 JK
OPWI JK
OPW1JK

L IEDEKER
MOLLEM
OPW1JK
ESSENE
MERCHTEM
WOLVERTE
L IEDEKER
MALDEREN
L IEDEKER
BORNEM
BREENDON
BREENDON
ASSE
ASSE
WOLVERTE
BREENDON
L IEDEKER
BREENDON
MAZENZEL
L IEDEKER
PUURS
WOLVERTE
L IEDEKER
PUURS

L IEDEKER
BRANST

L IEDEKER
OPW1 JK
OPWI JK

131
1314
1155

163

11 46 H
110 1

11 46 30

112 1

1146 7

131
13326
1938
120 13

1118 4
292
32816

1118 1
133 2
254 12
2 54 26
254 14
25429
2 54 51
25425
254 44
2 54 50

133
143
254 4

11 46 39
254 6
313 4

i 7
13332

12120
110 7
13327
142 22
142 36
14228
330 22
120 9
14 9
112 3
141
15 4
254 49
1125
254 9

mi16
124 4
124 2
13317
1339
115 7
124 6
3NN
12423
114 14
330 12

1118 3
115 1
2 54 17

1118 5
254 16

1146 19
25410
142 11
142 32

186510 BE6177215-23

10.10000

9 BE2101058-23 09.59490

179764 BE2104256-23
187652 BE6177548-23
16 BE6177718-23
181323 002101902-23
17 BE6177727-23
188159 BE6176992-23
18 BE6177749-23
187477 BE6177112-23
10 BE2101438-23
174849 BE2105086-23
173851 BE2103928-23
6 BE6177352-23

10.05227
10.10530
10.10590
10.06337
10.11050
10. 11221
10.11100
10.11020
10.00090
10.02200
10.01410
10.13190

169209 BE2099937-23 09.58270

5 BE4048496-23 09.56070
7 BE6177337-23 10.13240
11 BE2101386-23 10.00340
4 BE4190524-23 09.54330
5 BE4190489-23 09.54330
6 BE4190412-23 09.54340
7 BE4190425-23 09.54340
8 BE4190584-23 09.54340
9 BE4190744-23 09.54350
10 BE6115760-23 09.54420
11 BE4190545-23 09.54450
2 BE6177120-23 10.11560

179652 BE2104804-23 10.06290

12 BE4190446-23 09.54500
19 BE6177714-23 10.12170
13 BE4190404-23 09.55130

163661 BE2099075-23 09.55500

2 BE6178031-23 10.13131
12 BE2101054-23 10.01420
4 BE6177064-23 10.13280
2 BE2101983-23 10.08317
13 BE2101068-23 10.01490
8 BE2101592-23 10.05357
9 BE2101593-23 10.05387
10 BE2101554-23 10.05397
3 BE2099106-23 09.56050
2 BE2103933-23 10.03230
11 BE2101540-23 10.05417

168497 BE2101664-23 09.59570

2 BE2106444-23 10.07080

181357 BE2107804-23 10.09187

14 BE4190458-23 09.56270
2 BE2103759-23 10.10080
15 BE4190436-23 09.56320

189466 BE6177284-23 10.15241

8 BE6044418-23 10.14347
9 BE6044416-23 10.14357
14 BE2101067-23 10.02520
15 BE2101094-23 10.02530
2 BE2104227-23 10.08367
10 BE6044404-23 10.14467
2 BE2099012-23 09.57090
11 BE6044439-23 10.14487
3 BE2107121-23 10.04237
4 BE2099125-23 09.57180
8 BE6177856-23 10.16410
3 BE2104233-23 10.09287
16 BE4190407-23 09.57340
9 BE6177346-23 10.17230
17 BE4190536-23 09.57390
20 BE6177704-23 10.15300
18 BE4190440-23 09.57420
12 BE2101553-23 10.07477
13 BE2106452-23 10.07487

1434.6923
1434.2412
1433.7724
1433.7349
1433.5946
1432.6850
1432.5010
1432.3010
1431.5909
1430.7581
1430.2622
1429.2834
1428.7166
1428.6511
1428.5268
1428.4168
1427.7586
1425.3193
1423.8149
1423.8149
1423.6078
1423.6078
1423.6078
1423.4007
1421.9529
1421.3333
1420.9980
1420.3610
1420.3019
1419.5061
1415.5765
1412.9007
1412.4107
1412.0460
1411.7682
1410.7629
1410.6937
1409.9128
1409.3517
1409.1648
1409.1256
1409.0315
1408.7911
1404.7270
1403.1175
1402.4798
1400.5839
1400.2792
1399.5824
1399.2885
1399.2817
1399.1084
1398.6381
1398.4484
1397.7270
1397.2053
1397.0209
1396.8598
1396.8407
1394.5098
1393.4618
1388.3713
1387.2810
1386.3618
1386.2983
1385.8081
1385.7094
1385.6411
1385.4604



* DENDERVALLEI VLB-HEN-ANT * NOYON 10-09-23 * Los : 08.00 5:0563 *

544 JONGE * Basis: 180000 P. 3°
PL TOT NAAM GEMEENTE LK AD ID AFSTAND RING JR JUIST SNELHEID NR MIEZ POEL SPEC BELL AS2 0S2 RAKE L1 L2 L3 KRA SCH BON
132 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK 142 35 14 BE2101562-23 10.07517 1384.9186 - - S e T T R
133 DE VELDER EDDY WOLVERTE 1 5 1 2 BE2107803-23 10.11097 1382.6982 - - e e T T R
134 L IMBOURG CHARLES MERCHTEM 1 6 5 3 BE2095132-23 10.09480 1382.2111 - - S T T R
135 V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER ~ BRANST 11 6 5 2 BE6177519-23 10.15460 1382.1655 - - S T T R
136 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK 14239 15 BE2101586-23 10.08077 1382.0362 - - S T T T B
137 LEEMANS JEAN BRANST 11 46 2 21 BE6177907-23 10.15550 1381.5598 - - S T R R
138 MEERT RICHARD WOLVERTE 1 15 4 4 BE2104241-23 10.10127 1380.5522 - - S e T T R
139 DE LOOSE WIM BORNEM 11 21 19 5 BE6177049-23 10.16340 1379.7217 - - e e T T R
140 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK 14217 16 BE2101530-23 10.08217 1379.5240 - - S T T R
141 LUPPENS EDDY MOLLEM 193 2 BE2105054-23 10.06510 1378.3918 - - S T T R
142 LEEMANS JEAN BRANST 11 46 1 22 BE6177719-23 10.16160 1378.0113 - - S T T T B
142 LEEMANS JEAN BRANST 11 46 23 23 BE6177745-23 10.16160 1378.0113 - - S T R R
144 VAN ROY GEERT ASSE 133 3 16 BE2101417-23 10.04440 1377.7071 - - S e T T R
145 VAN ROY GEERT ASSE 133 8 17 BE2101439-23 10.04460 1377.3390 - - e e T T R
146 FILIPOVICS MICHAELA ~ LIEDEKER 3 30 29 5 BE2099189-23 09.58490 1376.7092 - - S T T R
147 VAN ROY GEERT ASSE 133 11 18 BE2101093-23 10.04520 1376.2360 - - S T T R
148 DE LOOSE WIM BORNEM 1121 6 6 BE6177043-23 10.17000 1375.3577 - - S T T T B
149 VAN ROY GEERT ASSE 13319 19 BE2101091-23 10.04590 1374.9513 - - S T R R
150 LUPPENS EDDY MOLLEM 192 3 BE2105079-23 10.07150 1374.0589 - - S e T T R
151 MEERT RICHARD WOLVERTE 1 15 15 5 BE2104238-23 10.11017 1371.9475 - - e e T T R
152 LEEMANS JEAN BRANST 11 46 10 24 BE6177729-23 10.17060 1369.6353 - - S T T R
153 COUCKE - SAERENS MOLLEM 120 7 3 BE2103908-23 10.06580 1369.2649 - - S T T R
154 MEERT RICHARD WOLVERTE 1 15 13 6 BE2104239-23 10.11287 1367.2519 - - S T T T B
155 LENAERTS PAUL PUURS 1118 14 10 BE6177327-23 10.19340 1364.6740 - - S T R R
156 VAN LAER KRISTOF BORNEM 1112 9 3 BE6178035-23 10.18091 1361.9742 - - S e T T R
157 VAN ROY GEERT ASSE 133 31 20 BE2101461-23 10.06140 1361.3361 - - e e T T R
158 LEEMANS JEAN BRANST 11 46 28 25 BE6177726-23 10.17580 1361.0317 - - S T T R
159 VAN ROY GEERT ASSE 133 2 21 BE2101450-23 10.06160 1360.9768 - - S T T R
160 LEEMANS JEAN BRANST 11 46 38 26 BE6177747-23 10.18030 1360.2101 - - S T T T B
161 LEEMANS RAYMOND RELEGEM- 110 7 172856 BE2066280-23 10.07100 1359.2870 - - S T R R
162 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK 142 4 17 BE2101559-23 10.10297 1356.9715 - - S e T T R
163 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK 14212 18 BE2101526-23 10.10317 1356.6250 - - e e T T R
164 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK 1425 19 BE2101545-23 10.10327 1356.4518 - - S T T R
165 COUCKE - SAERENS MOLLEM 120 18 4 BE2103905-23 10.08130 1355.9158 - - S T T R
166 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK 14225 20 BE2101560-23 10.10367 1355.7594 - - S T T T B
167 FILIPOVICS MICHAELA ~ LIEDEKER 3 30 9 6 BE2099128-23 10.00400 1355.6022 - - S T R R
168 COUCKE - SAERENS MOLLEM 120 6 5 BE2103706-23 10.08200 1354.6831 - - S T R
169 LEEMANS JEAN BRANST 11 46 45 27 BE6177763-23 10.18500 1352.5354 - - e e T T R
170 VAN DE VELDE STEFAN MAZENZEL 114 3 4 BE2107127-23 10.08307 1352.0951 - - S T T R
17 FILIPOVICS MICHAELA ~ LIEDEKER 3 30 27 7 BE2099200-23 10.01020 1351.4955 - - S T T R
172 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK 14215 21 BE2101537-23 10.11017 1351.4482 - - S T T T B
173 MEERT RICHARD WOLVERTE 1 15 14 7 BE2104245-23 10.13057 1350.6443 - - S T R R
174 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK 14221 22 BE2101633-23 10.11127 1349.5599 - - S e T T R
175  2.75 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE ~ LIEDEKER 2 54 1 19 BE4190405-23 10.00520 1349.4043 8  150* 076* 025* 025* - - - - - - - - -
176 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK 142 2 23 BE2101542-23 10.11137 1349.3885 8 - - S T T R
177 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE ~ LIEDEKER 2 54 7 20 BE4190678-23 10.00570 1348.4746 - - S T T R
178 VASTENAVONDT JAN ESSENE 112 4 2 BE2101655-23 10.05120 1345.8227 - - S T T T B
179 DE LOOSE WIM BORNEM 1121 3 7 BE6177079-23 10.20100 1344.2854 - - S T R R
180 VAN DEN BROECK JOZEF MERCHTEM 1 8 4 2 BE2096052-23 10.12347 1344.1261 - - S e T T R
181 VAN LAER STEFAAN BORNEM 11 3 2 3 BE6177104-23 10.19330 1343.4396 - - e e T T R
182 LEEMANS JEAN BRANST 11 46 31 28 BE6177743-23 10.19480 1343.1831 - - S T T R

----------------------------------------------------------- Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-12.1400,6 -----mmmmmmmmmmm e
*9.00 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE  LIEDEKER 2 54 2 33 BE4190450-23 10.34150 1057.3614 - - - - 300* 300* 300 - - - - - -
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P. 1*
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0 0 DIVERS
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PL TOT NAAM GEMEENTE LK AD ID AFSTAND RING JR JUIST SNELHEID NR MIEZ POEL
1 DE NEEF EN ZOON AFFLIGEM 3 5 3 165863 BE2055645-19 09.57130 1415.0121 - -
2 DE NEEF EN ZOON AFFLIGEM 3 5 5 2 BE2055649-19 09.57140 1414.8109 - -
3 LEMAIRE LOUIS BRUSSEGE 1 6 6 177060 BE2011790-21 10.05540 1406.3542 - -
4 DE NEEF EN ZOON AFFLIGEM 3 5§ 1 3 BE2090122-20 10.01180 1367.3784 - -
5 DE NEEF EN ZOON AFFLIGEM 3 5 2 4 BE2055648-19 10.01210 1366.8150 - -
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